
 

 

 

 

 

APPROVED CALENDAR 2018/2019 

DESIGNATION 2018/19 

Days of Instruction 180 

Schools open Tuesday, September 4, 2018 

School Based Professional Day Monday, September 24, 2018 

Thanksgiving Day Statutory Holiday Monday, October 8, 2018 

Province-wide non-instructional day (NVTA) Friday, October 19, 2018 

District-wide non-instructional day (Curriculum Implementation) Friday, November 2, 2018 

Remembrance Day Statutory Holiday Monday, November 12, 2018 

Schools close for Winter vacation Friday, December 21, 2018  

Winter vacation period (includes New Year’s Day Statutory Holiday) 
December 24, 2018 to 

January 4, 2019 

Schools reopen after Winter vacation Monday, January 7, 2019 

District-wide non-instructional day (Teacher New Curriculum Training) Monday, January 28, 2019 

District-wide non-instructional day (NVTA) Friday, February 15, 2019 

BC Family Day Statutory Holiday Monday, February 18, 2019 

Schools close for Spring vacation  Friday, March 15, 2019 

Spring vacation period  March 18 to 29, 2019 

Schools reopen after Spring Vacation Monday, April 1, 2019 

Good Friday Statutory Holiday Friday, April 19, 2019 

Easter Monday Holiday Monday, April 22, 2019 

School Based Professional Day Friday April 26, 2019 

District-wide non-instructional day (NVTA) Monday, May 6 2019 

Victoria Day Statutory Holiday Monday, May 20, 2019 

Last Day of Classes for Students Thursday, June 27, 2019 

Administrative Day (non-instructional day) Friday, June 28, 2019 

Schools Close for Summer Vacation Friday, June 28, 2019 

* A school calendar, including the bell schedule and two school-based professional development days, will be made available 

to every parent in each school in the North Vancouver School District No. 44 by May 31, 2018.  
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Bell Schedule for 2018-2019 
 
Entrance Bell    8:45 AM to 8:50 AM 
 
First Instructional Period   8:50 AM to 10:20 AM 
 
Recess      10:20 AM to 10:40 AM 
 
Second Instructional Period  10:40 AM to 12:00 PM 
 
Lunch     12:00 PM to 12:30 PM (Play First),    
     12:30 PM to 12:51 PM (Eat) 
 
Entrance Bell (end of lunch)  12:51 PM to 12:56 PM 
  
Third Instructional Period  12:56 PM to 3:00 PM 
 

School Fees for 2018-2019: 

 
Agendas $8.00 (September) 
 
Cheakamus Centre (NVSD Outdoor School  

Grade 3 Longhouse (overnight)      $135 – May 22-23, 2019 
Skw-une-was Cultural History Program   

 
Grade 4 – 3 Day Outdoor School Program    $200 – April 10-12, 2019 

 
Grade 6  - 4 Day Outdoor School Program   $280 – Feb. 11-14, 2019 

 
Tentative Enrichment Learning Activities (2017 costs used as a guideline). All are optional. 
  

Ski Program  Grades 4-7 (Jan/Feb)     $176-$200 
 Skating  Grades K-7 (Feb)      $5 

Kayaking  Grades 4-6 (May/June)    $63 
Kayaking  Gr. 7 (May/June) includes a 3 hour tour  $110  
NVSD Music Festivals $5 to cover the cost of a bus 
 
All other field trips are cost recovery. 

 
 
 


